Incident Date

12/1/2021

12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021

12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021

Report Number
RMP21-009419
RMP21-009420
RMP21-009421
RMP21-009422
RMP21-009423

RMP21-009424

RMP21-009425
RMP21-009426
RMP21-009427
RMP21-009428
RMP21-009429
RMP21-009429

RMP21-009430

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

3704 BOBWHITE LN
4015 ALGONQUIN RD
2310 ALGONQUIN PKWY
3604 MEADOW DR

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY

DR
4841 DEEPWOOD LN

4400 BLK KINGS WALK DR

4738 ARBOR DR
2400 GOLF RD

3501 ALGONQUIN RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
4841 DEEPWOOD LN
4850 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4850 ALGONQUIN PKWY
3701 ALGONQUIN RD
2506 ALGONQUIN RD
2504 ALGONQUIN RD
3701 ALGONQUIN RD
4724 ARBOR DR

2510 ALGONQUIN RD
3701 ALGONQUIN RD
2504 ALGONQUIN RD
4716 ARBOR DR

108 DAHLIA CT

DAILY BLOTTER

Location Name

STADIUM SPORTS CLUB

EAST PARK APTS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
EXTENDED STAY AMERICA

CROSSROADS 3
MOTEL 6

CROSSROADS 2
COACHLIGHT CONDOS
COACHLIGHT CONDOS
CROSSROADS 2

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

COACHLIGHT CONDOS
CROSSROADS 2
COACHLIGHT CONDOS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

Incident

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS NOISE
SUSPICIOUS NOISE
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK

Disposition

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

12/2/2021 7:24:27 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
12/1/2021 2502 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
12/1/2021 2510 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
12/1/2021 4724 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
12/1/2021 2402 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
12/1/2021 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR  THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
LAKE
12/1/2021 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
LAKE
12/1/2021 5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
LAKE
12/1/2021 5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR  THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
LAKE
12/1/2021 5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR  CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS ELEVATOR TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
12/1/2021 5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE ELEVATOR TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
LAKE
12/1/2021 RMP21-009431 KIRCHOFF/MEADOW TRAFFIC STOP
12/1/2021 RMP21-009432 SB RAMP 53 AT KIRCHOFF TRAFFIC STOP
12/1/2021 RMP21-009433 3006 OWL DR ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/1/2021 RMP21-009434 APPROX LOC: 4238 TRAFFIC STOP CITATION ISSUED
KIRCHOFF RD
12/1/2021 RMP21-009435 1155 GOLF RD ATAND T ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/1/2021 5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE ELEVATOR TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
LAKE
12/1/2021 RMP21-009436 APPROX LOC: 3403 TRAFFIC STOP CITATION ISSUED
ALGONQUIN RD
12/1/2021 RMP21-009437 2600 PLUM GROVE RD PLUM GROVE JRHS BATTERY REPORT WITH ARREST
12/1/2021 RMP21-009438 MEADOWS FUNERAL TRAFFIC STOP
12/1/2021 RMP21-009439 APPROX LOC: QUENTIN TRAFFIC STOP CITATION ISSUED
RD
12/1/2021 RMP21-009440 4373 LINCOLN AVE SUICDAL SUBJECT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/1/2021 2800 CENTRAL RD CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY ELEVATOR TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT

12/2/2021 7:24:27 AM



Incident Date Report Number

12/1/2021

12/1/2021
12/1/2021

12/1/2021

12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021

12/1/2021

12/1/2021

12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021

12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021

12/1/2021

12/1/2021

RMP21-009441

RMP21-009442

RMP21-009443

RMP21-009444

RMP21-009445
RMP21-009446

RMP21-009447
RMP21-009448

RMP21-009449

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2800 CENTRAL RD

3275 KIRCHOFF RD
3800 CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:2457 PLUM
GROVE RD

5420 NEWPORT DR
2304 KIRCHOFF RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

APPROX LOC: 2566
SCHOOL DR

APPROX LOC: 3800
BOBWHITE LN

103 IRONWOOD CT
4863 WEBER DR
5105 TOLLVIEW DR
1301 MEIJER DR

APPROX LOC: 2000 W
EUCLID AVE

600 HICKS RD
3305 BROOKMEADE DR
103 IRONWOOD CT

ALGONQUIN RD /
MAGNOLIA DR

5550 MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT

5005 NEWPORT DR

Location Name

JOHN CONYERS LEARNING

ACADEMY

KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS
CENTRAL RD ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL

MERCURY CENTER

PEARL OF RM
NW RECOVERY
COM ED

MEIJER STORE

NORTHROP GRUMMAN

AMERICAN ASSOC OF

NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY

Incident

ELEVATOR TEST CALL

ELEVATOR TEST CALL
ELEVATOR TEST CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CODE 2

STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

911 WRONG NUMBER
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
TRAFFIC STOP

911 WRONG NUMBER
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
HIT AND RUN

ALARM

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

12/2/2021 7:24:27 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
12/1/2021 RMP21-009450 3600 KIRCHOFF RD RMPD AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/1/2021 RMP21-009451 1460 GOLF RD WALMART CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/1/2021 RMP21-009452 APPROX LOC: 1211 S NEW TRAFFIC STOP
WILKE RD
12/1/2021 RMP21-009453 BARKER AVE / TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
12/1/2021 APPROX LOC:2903 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ORIOLE LN
12/1/2021 RMP21-009454 2703 SOUTHAMPTON DR CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

12/2/2021 7:24:27 AM



